Fibre discs

Coated abrasives

Abrasive fibre disc

CS 561

Available grits:

Advantages

KLINGSPOR

For universal use m Largest selection of diameters, grit sizes and hole patterns
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16 24 30 36 40 50 60 80

Diameter x Hole Grit
in mm
100 x 16 16
100 x 16 24
100 x 16 36
100 x 16 40
100 x 16 50
100 x 16 60
100 x 16 80
100 x 16 100
100 x 16 120
115x 22 16
115 x 22 24
115 x 22 36
115x 22 40
115 x 22 50
115 x 22 60
115 x 22 80
115x 22 100
115 x 22 120
115 x 22 16
115x 22 24
115 x 22 30
115 x 22 36
115 x 22 40
115 x 22 50
115 x 22 60
115 x 22 80
115x 22 100
115 x 22 120
115 x 22 150
115x 22 180
115 x 22 220
115 x 22 240
115 x 22 320
125x 22 16

Steel

Applications:

NF metals
Metals
Plastic

Stainless steel
Wood

100 120

Dispenser see page 99 / Backing pads see page 102

150

Bonding agent
Resin g

Grain
Aluminium oxide
Coating

Close

180 220 240 280 320 360 400 500 600 800 1000 1200 1500 2000

Hole pattern
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Packing
unit/pcs.
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

Cat.
number

65708
65713
65718
65720
65725
65730
65735
65739
65743
66302
72298
66308
72192
66313
66318
25472
66322
66327
10977
10978
10979
10980
10981
10982
10983
10984
10985
10986
10987
10988
10989
10990
10992
66354

Continuation =

Please observe: Minimum order quantities for manufactured items see page 92; Please see Applications Guide on page 92.

Fibre discs



KLINGSPOR

Continuation of CS 561, Abrasive fibre disc

125 x 22
125x 22
125x 22
125 x 22
125x 22
125x 22
125 x 22
125 x 22
125x 22
125 x 22
125 x 22
125x 22
125x 22
125 x 22
125x 22
125x 22
125x 22
125 x 22
125x 22
125x 22
125 x 22
125x 22
125x 22
150 x 22
150 x 22
150 x 22
150 x 22
150 x 22
150 x 22
180 x 22
180 x 22
180 x 22
180 x 22
180 x 22
180 x 22
180 x 22
180 x 22
180 x 22
180 x 22
180 x 22
180 x 22
180 x 22
180 x 22
180 x 22
180 x 22
180 x 22
180 x 22
180 x 22
180 x 22
180 x 22
180 x 22
180 x 22
180 x 22
235x 22

Dispenser see page 99 / Backing pads see page 102

Please observe: Minimum order quantities for manufactured items see page 92; Please see Applications Guide on page 92.
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Fibre discs
Coated abrasives

66358
66364
66366
66371
66376
70439
66379
66383
11009
11010
11011
11012
11013
11014
11015
11016
11017
11018
11019
11020
11021
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66459
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66469
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66497
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Fibre discs KLINGSPOR

Coated abrasives

Continuation of CS 561, Abrasive fibre disc

235x22 66502
235x 22 40 @ 10 25 66504
235x 22 60 © 10 25 66511
235 x 22 80 © 10 25 66514
Abrasive fibre disc Advantages
CS 561 For universal use m Largest selection of diameters, grit sizes and hole patterns m Special large

package reduces storage costs

“leifers sogaget

Bl Steel Resin

W N mesls G
W Metals Aluminium oxide

0 Plasic Coating
[0 Stainless steel Close

[0 Wood

Available grits:

115 x 22 ® 311520
115 x 22 36 @ 30 50 311521
115 x 22 40 ® 30 50 311518
115 x 22 60 ® 30 50 311524
125 x 22 36 ® 30 50 311523
125 x 22 40 ® 30 50 311549
125 x 22 60 ® 30 50 311547
125 x 22 80 ® 30 50 311548

Dispenser see page 99 / Backing pads see page 102

Please observe: Minimum order quantities for manufactured items see page 92; Please see Applications Guide on page 92.
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KLINGSPOR

Abrasive fibre disc Advantages

Fibre discs
Coated abrasives

FS 764 ACT For universal use m Increased removal rate and outstanding grit adhesion due to special ACT recipe m

Long service life m Also suitable for stainless steel

Applications: Bonding agent
B Steel Resin

B Stainless steel Grain

W Metals Aluminium oxide
O Plastic Coating

[J NF metals Close

O Wood

Available grits:
16 24 30 36 40 50 60 80 100 120 150 180 220 240 280 320 360 400 500 600 800
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Diameter x Hole Grit Hole pattern Packing Cat.
in mm unit/pcs. number
115 x 22 24 @® 30 25 316469
115 x 22 36 @® 30 25 316470
115 x 22 40 ® 30 25 316471
115 x 22 50 ® 30 25 316472
115 x 22 60 ® 30 25 316473
115 x 22 80 ® 30 25 316474
115 x 22 120 ® 30 25 316475
125 x 22 24 @® 30 25 316476
125 x 22 36 @® 30 25 316477
125 x 22 40 ® 30 25 316478
125 x 22 50 @® 30 25 316479
125 x 22 60 ® 30 25 316480
125 x 22 80 ® 30 25 316481
125 x 22 120 ® 30 25 316482
180 x 22 24 ® 30 25 316483
180 x 22 36 ® 30 25 316484
180 x 22 40 ® 30 25 316485
180 x 22 50 ® 30 25 316486
180 x 22 60 @® 30 25 316487
180 x 22 80 ® 30 25 316488
180 x 22 120 @® 30 25 316489

Dispenser see page 99 / Backing pads see page 102

Please observe: Minimum order quantities for manufactured items see page 92; Please see Applications Guide on page 92.
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